RESOLUTION OF THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONER'S COURT

Resolution 2022-07

The Upshur County Commission's Court hereby resolves and orders that Upshur County hereby nominates the following individual(s) to the Upshur County Appraisal District Board of Directors:

Lloyd Brandon Dodd, 214 PR 3035, Big Sandy, TX, 75755, (903)315-7120; and,

William Anderson Brunhofer, 104 Heartland Crossing, Diana, TX, 75640, (720)982-7967.

12-15-2022

RESOLVED and ADOPTED the 15th day of December 2022.

Todd Tefteller, Upshur County Judge